TNTEU-Faculty Details

Sl. No Register Number

Faculty Details

Tamil Name

Date of Birth

Pedagogy

1260922BD001

2 1260922BD002
3 1260922BD003
4 1260922BD004
5 1260922BD005
6 1260922BD006
7 1260922BD007
8 1260922BD008
9 1260922BD009
10 1260922BD010
11 1260922BD011
12 1260922BD012
13 1260922BD013
14 1260922BD014
15 1260922BD015
16 1260922BD016
17 1260922BD017
18 1260922BD018
19 1260922BD019
20 1260922BD020
21 1260922BD021
22 1260922BD022
23 1260922BD023
24 1260922BD024
25 1260922BD025
26 1260922BD026
27 1260922BD027
28 1260922BD028

AHAMED MUJAHIDHA S A
AJITH KUMAR B

AJITHA SELVAM S
AMUTHA S

ANANDA SORNA DURGA K
ANNALAKSHMI S

BALA ESAKKIM

CHITHRA A

FATHIMA BEEVI M

FAZIL AHAMED F S
HEARTY M

HIBATHULLAH A S
IBRAHIMA SILMIYAM A
JAIBHA RESHMA M
JAMELA BANU S

JANAKI RAMA P
JAYANTHI KUMARI P
JENCY EMIMAL D

JULIET HEBZIBAH RANI K
KAVITHA A

KETHSIYAL J

KIRUBA R

LINCY P THOMAS
LOURDU NISHANTHI S
LYDIA GRACE S

MANJU M

MOHAMED ABDULLAH M N
MUTHAMIL S

m’'kJ K[h"pjh Nr m
m[Pj;Fkhh; gh

m[pjh nry;tk; r

mKjh r

Mde;j nrhh;z Jh;fh fh
md;dnyl;Rkp nr

ghy rfifp k

rpj;uh m

ghj;jpkh gPtp K
ghrpy; mfkd gh R
“hh;lib ik

‘pgjJy;yh mir
,g;uh’pkh rpy;kpah K m
N[a;gh Nu];kh K

[kpyh ghD r

[hdfp ukh g

nlae;jp Fkhhp gh
n[d;]p vkpkhs; jh
[Pypal; vg;rpgh uhzp f
ftpjh m

nfj;rpahs; N[h

fpUgh u

ypd;rp gh jhk];

Yhh;J ep\he;jp r
ypbah fpNu]; R

kQ;R k

K'k;kd mg;Jy;yh’; KEh
Kj;jkpo; nr

04-02-1996
24-06-1999
08-06-1996
04-05-1986
18-06-1999
22-01-2002
23-10-2001
15-10-1984
08-10-1989
24-02-2000
01-08-1997
04-09-1999
10-01-1997
02-12-1998
15-08-1998
29-03-1993
03-04-1995
21-02-2003
01-07-1999
26-08-1997
11-02-2002
30-09-1995
25-05-1972
28-01-2002
11-10-2001
03-04-2001
21-07-1999
06-02-2002

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
HISTORY

ENGLISH
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

HISTORY

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

HISTORY
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY



Sl. No Register Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1260922BD029
1260922BD030
1260922BD031
1260922BD032
1260922BD033
1260922BD034
1260922BD035
1260922BD036
1260922BD037
1260922BD038
1260922BD039
1260922BD040
1260922BD041
1260922BD042
1260922BD043
1260922BD044
1260922BD045
1260922BD046
1260922BD047
1260922BD048
1260922BD049
1260922BD050
1260922BD051
1260922BD052
1260922BD053
1260922BD054
1260922BD055
1260922BD056
1260922BD057
1260922BD058

MUTHU RAJESWARIM

MUTHUNACHIYAR R
NAMIRAH R S
NANGAI ABINAYA S
NITHYA KALYANI N

NOORE FARIZ FATHIMA S
PETCHIAMMAL @ PREMA U

PRATHIBA K
PREETHI SHALU A
PUSHPAM E
RAJAM S
RAJAMEENA M
RAJESHWARI R
REVATHI M

RUTH KIRUBAI G
SARANYA 'V
SELVARANI R

SELVI P

SEYED RABIYAA S
SHANTHI M
SHIFANA A
SHUNMUGA PRIYA M
SIREEN SAHANA F
SMILIN SHEEBA N
SUGANTHI P
SUGUNADEVI B
SUNDARI K
VIDYAV
YOGARAJAN V
ZULFA NAINAMMA S

Tamil Name

Kj;J uhN[\;thp kh
Kj;Jehr;rpahh; uh
ekPuh nuR

eq;if mgpeah r
epj;jpa fy;ahzp e

EhNu ghhp]; ghj;jpkh rp
Ngr;rpak;khs; (v) gpNukh ¢

gpujpgh f
gphpjjp \hY m
G\;gk; v

uhlk; rp
uh[kPdh kP
uhN[;thp uh
Nutjp K

&j; fpuig [h
ruz;ah tP
nry;tuhzp uh
nrytp g

nra;aJ uhgpah m R
rhe;jp K

\pghdh m
rz;Kfg;gphpah K
\phPd; \fhdh g
likypd; \Pgh e
Rfe;jp gh
RFzhNjtp gh
Re;jhp fh

tpj;ah tP
Nahfuh[d; tP
Ly;/gh iedhkkh r

Date of Birth

04-04-1999
16-03-1995
16-12-1998
30-03-1990
29-07-2001
10-04-2001
02-10-1988
26-03-1996
16-10-1999
03-06-1989
13-02-1983
01-01-2002
31-12-1999
06-08-2000
04-03-1990
03-06-1997
24-02-1993
22-06-1993
03-08-2001
09-01-1988
29-05-1995
29-08-1997
05-06-2000
02-11-1999
22-06-2000
09-01-2000
09-05-1991
07-05-1997
18-07-2000
09-09-1995

Pedagogy
HISTORY
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HISTORY
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH




